You

What the world thinks
YouGov / The Times Survey Results

Sample Size: 1705 GB Adults
Fieldwork: 30th - 31st January 2017

EU Ref 2016 Voting Intention Vote in 2015 Gender Age Social Grade Region
Total | Remain | Leave | Con [ Lab | % | ukiP [ con | Lab | M® | ukip | Male | Femate [18-24 | 25.49 | 50-64| 65+ | ABC1 | c2DE | London | ReSt Of | Midiands T o | scotiand
Dem Dem South Wales

Weighted Sample| 1705 | 670 | 728 |464|310f122| 147 [ 481 399|102 | 164 | 825| 880 | 198 | 728 | 421 |358| 972 | 733 | 205 566 367 411 157

% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
14-15 30-31
Nov Jan
'16 '17
Do you think Donald Trump will be...
A great President 4 6 0 11 7 2 2 24 5 3 3 19 9 3 4 6 6 5 5 6 8 6 5 6 4
A good President 9 10 3 19 |18 5 2 33114 5 4 26 | 14 6 5 8 12 15 9 12 8 10 9 12 9
TOTAL GREAT / GOOD PRESIDENT 13 16 3 30 25 7 4 57 19 8 7 45 23 9 9 14 18 20 14 18 16 16 14 18 13
An average President 17 7 4 10 8 6 3 11 9 6 8 11 8 5 6 7 6 7 7 6 5 7 6 8 5
A poor President 17 12 11 12 13 9 9 5 13 12 11 8 13 11 19 12 10 10| 13 10 11 12 13 11 10
A terrible President 37 50 73 32 |36 71 80 20| 41 66 66 22| 41 59 56 52 50 45| 54 45 50 51 48 49 61
TOTAL POOR / TERRIBLE PRESIDENT 54 62 84 44 49 80 89 25 54 78 77 30 54 70 75 64 60 55 67 55 61 63 61 60 71
Don'tknow 16 15 9 17 18 7 4 7 19 8 9 15 15 15 9 15 15 19 12 20 18 14 19 14 11
Based on his short time as US President so far,
which of the following best reflects your view?
| thought Trump would do well and he has 12 2 23 |17 4 4 451 13 7 6 34 | 16 7 5 10 15 13| 10 14 11 11 11 14 10
| thought Trump would do well, but he has done 2 1 2 4 2 1 5 3 2 2 6 3 2 2 2 2 3 2 3 3 3 2 3 0
worse than | expected
| thought Trump would do badly, but he has done 8 5 13 |14 & 1 13|13 a 2 12 | 10 7 6 6 11 12 8 8 7 9 9 9 5
better than | expected
| thought Trump would do badly and he has 58 82 39 |45 79 86 20| 51 75 74 25| 50 65 72 59 56 52| 64 50 58 57 57 58 67
None of these 9 5 11 |10 3 6 8 11 6 8 13 | 11 8 5 11 8 10 8 11 9 11 9 8 10
Don't know 10 5 11 |10 5 2 9 10 6 3 12 | 10 11 8 13 8 10 8 14 13 10 12 9 8
14-15 30-31
Nov Jan
'16 '17
What do you think the British government's
attitude towards Donald Trump should be?
The British government should try towork with = gg 59 | 39 71 | g1 30 32 81|72 37 46 78|62 41 |28 46 61 64| 52 51| 47 54 53 50 44
Donald Trump
The British government should distance -y g 55 | 45 17 | 19 55 50 10|16 47 33 14 |24 39 |53 34 28 21| 3 20| 35 29 32 31 42
themselves from Donald Trump
Not sure 16 17 16 12 8 15 18 9 12 15 21 7 14 20 20 20 11 15| 14 20 18 17 15 19 14
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In hindsight, do you think Britain was right
or wrong to vote to leave the European
Union?
Total |Right to leave Wrong to Don't know
leave
Weighted Sample| 1705 772 721 212
% % % %
14-15 30-31
Nov Jan
'16 17
Do you think Donald Trump will be...
A great President 4 6 11 1 2
A good President 9 10 20 2 2
TOTAL GREAT / GOOD PRESIDENT 13 16 31 3 4
An average President 17 7 10 3 6
A poor President 17 12 12 12 13
A terrible President 37 50 31 75 38
TOTAL POOR / TERRIBLE PRESIDENT 54 62 43 87 51
Don'tknow 16 15 16 7 39
Based on his short time as US President so far,
which of the following best reflects your view?
| thought Trump would do well and he has 12 24 1 1
I thought Trump would do well, but he has done
2 4 1 2
worse than | expected
| thought Trump would do badly, but he has done
8 13 5 4
better than | expected
I thought Trump would do badly and he has 58 38 84 45
None of these 9 11 5 16
Don't know 10 11 4 32
14-15 30-31
Nov Jan
'16 '17
What do you think the British government's
attitude towards Donald Trump should be?
The British government should try to work with 66 51 74 a3 30
Donald Trump
The British government should distance 18 22 17 51 23
themselves from Donald Trump
Not sure 16 17 10 16 46
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EU Ref 2016 Voting Intention Vote in 2015 Gender Age Social Grade Region
Total | Remain | Leave | Con [ Lab | 2 | ukiP | con | Lab | M® | ukip | Male | Femate [18-24 | 25.49 | 50-64| 65+ | ABC1 | c2DE | London | ReSt Of | Midiands T o 1 scotiand
Dem Dem South Wales

Weighted Sample| 1705 | 670 | 728 |464|310f122| 147 [ 481 [399]|102| 164 | 825| 880 | 198 | 728 | 421 |358| 972 | 733 | 205 566 367 411 157

% % % % % % % % % % % %N %N %N %N % %N % % % %N % %N %
Donald Trump has been invited to make an
official State Visit to Britain later this year, do
you think this should go ahead or should it be
cancelled?
Should go ahead 49 34 68 | 76 26 31 81 | 68 37 36 80 | 60 39 30 46 56 58| 50 47 46 50 51 50 43
Should be cancelled 36 53 22 |15 62 58 14|21 51 51 16| 29 43 53 38 31 30| 39 33 38 35 35 35 45
Don't know 15 13 10 9 12 11 5 11 12 13 5 12 17 18 16 13 13| 11 20 17 15 14 15 11
Below are some of the policies that Donald
Trump has implemented in his first few days in
office, or which he has said he will do in the
future. In each case please say whether you
think it is a good or bad idea.
Cancel the proposed Pacific free trade deal
between USA, Japan, Australia, New Zealand,
Malaysia and other Pacific Rim countries
A good idea 12 7 18 113 8 8 313 8 5 23119 6 10 12 13 12| 11 13 13 13 10 11 16
A bad idea 49 58 40 | 43 62 69 29| 48 55 63 32| 47 50 62 48 47 46| 53 44 43 48 50 52 50
Don't know 39 35 41 |44 30 23 36|39 37 31 45| 34 44 29 40 40 42| 36 43 44 38 41 38 35
Build a wall along the border between the US
and Mexico
A good idea 17 4 31 |22 8 5 4819 11 9 43| 23 11 7 16 19 20| 15 19 17 14 18 19 16
A bad idea 67 88 50 | 61 84 91 29| 65 76 85 37 | 62 72 80 68 66 59| 74 58 65 68 67 65 76
Don't know 16 8 18 | 17 8 5 22|16 13 5 20| 15 17 12 16 14 21| 11 22 19 18 15 16 8
Reduce taxes on the profits of companies in
the USA to 15%, compared with a current
maximum of 35%
A good idea 29 19 41 |42 17 22 53| 38 18 24 53| 36 22 20 27 32 33| 30 28 28 30 31 28 25
A bad idea 39 52 29 | 24 61 57 27|29 54 52 22| 37 40 50 41 37 31| 41 35 38 37 40 39 41
Don't know 33 29 30 |35 22 20 20| 34 28 23 25| 26 39 30 32 30 36| 29 37 34 33 29 33 34
Stop funding UN climate projects, reduce
environmental regulations and expand the
production of fossil fuels in the USA
A good idea 12 3 21 |14 4 3 42|12 8 6 34| 16 8 3 1 14 14| 11 12 9 11 12 14 10
A bad idea 68 87 55 | 63 85 92 41|66 78 89 43| 67 68 79 68 68 60| 74 58 69 66 64 68 80
Don't know 21 11 25 |23 11 5 17| 23 14 5 23| 17 24 17 21 18 26| 14 29 22 23 24 18 11
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Sample Size: 1705 GB Adults
Fieldwork: 30th - 31st January 2017

Weighted Sample

Donald Trump has been invited to make an
official State Visit to Britain later this year, do
you think this should go ahead or should it be
cancelled?
Should go ahead
Should be cancelled
Don't know

Below are some of the policies that Donald
Trump has implemented in his first few days in
office, or which he has said he will do in the
future. In each case please say whether you
think it is a good or bad idea.

Cancel the proposed Pacific free trade deal
between USA, Japan, Australia, New Zealand,
Malaysia and other Pacific Rim countries

A good idea
A bad idea
Don't know
Build a wall along the border between the US
and Mexico
A good idea
A bad idea
Don't know
Reduce taxes on the profits of companies in
the USA to 15%, compared with a current
maximum of 35%
A good idea
A bad idea
Don't know
Stop funding UN climate projects, reduce
environmental regulations and expand the
production of fossil fuels in the USA
A good idea
A bad idea
Don't know

In hindsight, do you think Britain was right
or wrong to vote to leave the European

Union?
Total |Right to leave Wrong to Don't know
leave

1705 772 721 212
% % % %
49 72 31 30
36 21 56 24
15 7 13 46
12 19 7 4
49 41 62 32
39 40 31 63
17 31 4 7
67 51 89 50
16 18 7 42
29 43 18 14
39 29 54 22
33 28 28 64
12 22 3 5
68 55 87 50
21 24 10 46
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EU Ref 2016 Voting Intention Vote in 2015 Gender Age Social Grade Region
Total | Remain | Leave | Con [ Lab | 2 | ukiP | con | Lab | M® | ukip | Male | Femate [18-24 | 25.49 | 50-64| 65+ | ABC1 | c2DE | London | ReSt Of | Midiands T o 1 scotiand
Dem Dem South Wales

Weighted Sample| 1705 | 670 | 728 |464|310f122| 147 [ 481 [399]|102| 164 | 825| 880 | 198 | 728 | 421 |358| 972 | 733 | 205 566 367 411 157

% % % % % % % % % N W %N N N N N W %N N %N %N % %N R
Stop accepting refugees from Syria, put a 4
month ban on accepting any refugees and a 3
month ban on all travel to the USA by people
from seven Muslim countries (Syria, Iran, Iraq,
Yemen, Somalia, Sudan and Libya)
A good idea 29 8 50 | 38 16 9 73| 34 17 15 67 | 36 23 14 27 35 36| 26 33 26 28 30 32 29
A bad idea 50 78 29 |40 73 83 13| 45 67 77 17 | 47 54 69 51 46 43| 59 39 51 50 48 50 56
Don't know 20 14 21 |22 11 8 14|21 16 8 16 | 17 24 17 22 19 22| 15 28 23 22 22 18 15
Stop any international aid going to
organisations that provide information about
abortion in developing countries
A good idea 10 3 17 113 5 3 26|13 7 3 24| 13 8 5 10 12 13| 9 12 7 11 10 11 12
A bad idea 65 83 53 | 61 82 90 38| 63 76 84 41 | 63 67 76 66 66 58| 72 56 67 63 66 64 72
Don't know 24 13 30 |26 13 7 36|24 17 13 35| 23 25 18 25 22 29| 18 32 26 26 24 25 16
Abolish "Obamacare" - the healthcare system
introduced by Barack Obama that expanded
free and subsidised health insurance for those
on low and modest incomes, and made it
compulsory for everyone to have health
insurance (either provided by their employer,
A good idea 8 2 15 |10 4 2 29 8 3 3 25|11 5 7 8 9 9 7 9 5 10 6 9 10
A bad idea 70 86 61 | 63 87 93 44 | 66 83 92 47 | 65 75 74 71 69 68| 75 63 71 68 71 70 76
Don't know 22 12 24 | 27 9 5 27|26 14 5 28| 24 19 19 21 22 23| 17 28 24 23 23 21 13
Pull the USA out of the international Paris
Agreement to reduce carbon emmissions
A good idea 9 2 15111 4 3 30 9 6 5 24| 12 6 6 9 10 10| 9 9 8 9 9 11 3
A bad idea 67 85 56 | 66 81 93 39| 68 76 89 48 | 68 66 69 67 69 63| 74 58 68 65 67 65 78
Don't know 24 12 29 |24 15 5 31|22 18 6 28| 20 28 25 24 21 28| 17 33 24 25 24 24 19
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Weighted Sample

Stop accepting refugees from Syria, put a 4
month ban on accepting any refugees and a 3
month ban on all travel to the USA by people
from seven Muslim countries (Syria, Iran, Iraq,
Yemen, Somalia, Sudan and Libya)

A good idea
A bad idea
Don't know
Stop any international aid going to
organisations that provide information about
abortion in developing countries
A good idea
A bad idea
Don't know

Abolish "Obamacare" - the healthcare system
introduced by Barack Obama that expanded
free and subsidised health insurance for those
on low and modest incomes, and made it
compulsory for everyone to have health
insurance (either provided by their employer,

A good idea

A bad idea

Don't know
Pull the USA out of the international Paris
Agreement to reduce carbon emmissions

A good idea

A bad idea

Don't know

In hindsight, do you think Britain was right
or wrong to vote to leave the European

Union?
Total |Right to leave Wrong to Don't know
leave

1705 772 721 212
% % % %
29 52 9 16
50 29 78 32
20 19 13 52
10 18 4 4
65 54 84 44
24 28 12 53
8 15 2 4
70 60 87 49
22 25 10 46
9 16 3 4
67 57 85 45
24 27 13 52
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